 Attend two power outage presence at the site- 14 hrs 
 Attend additional site visit for total of two punch list at the site – 4 hrs 
 Shop drawing reviews for all trades – 8 hrs  

Based on the above additional scope and the schedule of the construction we are requesting for 
additional of two hundred and twenty-four (224) hours. This includes engineering, graphics, site 
visits, cost estimate, admin, PM, and additional QA/QC hours. The breakdown is as follow: 

Design Increase    $26,300.00 

Bidding Support Increase  $4,300.00 

Construction Support Increase $6,360.00